ORG VENDOR PO NUMBER |/ACCOUNT NUMBER INVOICE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1| Athletics Department Hayzack Sports 9322101061184 E 36 6219 60 932 0 91 00C |Athletic training outreach consultation 255.00

2 Athletics Department Xerox Corporation 9322100082|184 E 36 6249 60 932 0 91 00C Copy Machine 16.57

3 Athletics Department Riddell All American 9322100798|184 E 36 6249 60 932 0 91 00C RECHS Reconditioning for Helmets 2,445.83

4/|Athletics Department Elegant Limousine & Charter 9322100910 184 E 36 6269 00 932 0 91 00C |Charter bus to Zapata on 3/30/21 2,500.00

5 Athletics Department Xerox Corporation 9322100082|184 E 36 6269 60 932 0 91 00C Copy Machine 231.92

6 Athletics Department Elegant Limousine & Charter 9322101053/184 E 36 6269 60 932 0 91 00C |Area Track meet in La Feria on 4/15/21 1,000.00

7 Athletics Department Bauer, Cecelia 9322100874 184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C |(SJH Softball) Official on 3/25/21 against Rockport 145.00

8 Athletics Department Garcia, John 9322100875 184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C |(SJH Softball) Official on 3/25/21 against Rockport 145.00

9 Athletics Department Cantu, Abby 9322100900184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) official on 3/30/21 against Ricardo 80.00
10| Athletics Department Flores, Severiano 9322100889 184 E 36 6299 40 932 091 00C | (Softball) official on 4/6/21 against Alice 5.00
11| Athletics Department Puebla, Patrich 9322100901184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) official on 3/30/21 against Ricardo 80.00
12| Athletics Department Martinez, Norma 9322100968184 E 36 6299 40 932 091 00C (RECHS SB) Official on 4/16/21 against Zapata 6.00
13| Athletics Department Pedraza, Alejandro 9322101060 184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C (RECHSSB) Official on 4/17/21 against London 90.00
14| Athletics Department Perez, Edna 9322101057 184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C | (JVSB) Official on 4/21/21 against SGA 80.00
15| Athletics Department Thomas, Wesley 9322101059 184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C (RECHSSB) Official on 4/17/21 against London 90.00
16| Athletics Department Thomas, Wesley 9322101058184 E 36 6299 40 932 0 91 00C | (JVSB) Official on 4/21/21 against SGA 80.00
17| Athletics Department Bailey, Randy 9322100876/184 E 36 6299 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) Official on 3/27/21 against TM 145.00
18| Athletics Department Barr, John 9322100877 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C |(Baseball) Official on 3/27/21 against TM 145.00
19| Athletics Department Green, Art 9322100839 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) Official on 2/27/21 against IWA 90.00
20 Athletics Department Houston, Paul 9322100840 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) Official on 2/27/21 against IWA 90.00
21 Athletics Department Lemon, Shaun 9322100891184 E 36 6299 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) official on 4/6/21 against Alice 90.00
22 Athletics Department Martinez, Henry Sr 9322100892 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C |(Baseball) official on 4/6/21 against Alice 90.00
23 Athletics Department Newton, Robert 9322100890184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C | (Softball) official on 4/6/21 against Alice 155.00
24 Athletics Department Corpus Christi Baseball Umpires Associatio, 9322100632184 E 36 6299 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) Officials for scrimmage on 2/20/21 250.00
25 Athletics Department Corpus Christi Baseball Umpires Associatio, 9322100583184 E 36 6299 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) Officials for scrimmage on 2/6/21 130.00
26 Athletics Department Garza, Roderick 9322100865 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C |(RECHS BB) Official on 4/1/21 against Kingsville 90.00
27 Athletics Department Lopez, Joseph 9322100930184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C | (RECHS BB) Official on 4/13/21 against Calallen 90.00
28 Athletics Department Rodriguez, James 9322100928 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C (RECHS BB) Official on 4/16/21 against Zapata 90.00
29 Athletics Department Salinas, David Jr 9322100864184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C | (RECHS BB) Official on 4/1/21 against Kingsville 90.00
30 Athletics Department Scoon, Keith 9322100932 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C (RECHS BB) Official on 4/16/21 against Zapata 90.00
31 Athletics Department West, Jeffery 9322100929 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C | (RECHS BB) Official on 4/13/21 against Calallen 90.00
32 Athletics Department Leonard, Ryan 9322100944 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C (RECHS BB) Official on 4/20/21 against Calallen 145.00
33| Athletics Department Lopez, Joseph 9322100937184 E 36 6299 43 932 0 91 00C | (RECHS BB) Official on 4/24/21 against Sinton 90.00
34 Athletics Department Resendez, Ricardo 9322100938 184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C |(RECHSBB) Official on 4/24/21 against Sinton 90.00
35| Athletics Department Stewart, Cole 9322100945/184 E 36 6299 43 932 091 00C | (RECHS BB) Official on 4/20/21 against Calallen 145.00
36 Athletics Department Flores, Severiano 9322100889 184 E 36 6299 44 932 091 00C | (Softball) official on 4/6/21 against Alice 150.00
37 Athletics Department Lugo, Juan 9322100862184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) official on 4/1/21 against Kingsville 90.00
38| Athletics Department Rios, Robert 9322100863184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) official on 4/1/21 against Kingsville 90.00
39 Athletics Department Lugo, Juan 9322100784184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) Official on 4/10/21 against SGA 90.00
40 Athletics Department Mendietta, Seferino 9322100783/184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C | (Softball) Official on 4/10/21 against SGA 90.00
41 Athletics Department Christiansen, Harold 9322100965 184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C |(RECHSSB) Official on 4/13/21 against Calallen 155.00
42 Athletics Department Flores, Severiano 9322100966 184 E 36 6299 44 932 091 00C |(RECHSSB) Official on 4/13/21 against Calallen 155.00
43 Athletics Department Guerra, Johnny 9322100967 184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C | (RECHS SB) Official on 4/16/21 against Zapata 90.00
44 Athletics Department Martinez, Norma 9322100968184 E 36 6299 44 932 091 00C (RECHS SB) Official on 4/16/21 against Zapata 84.00
45 Athletics Department Pedraza, Alejandro 9322100732184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C |(RECHSSB) Official on 3/2/21 against Miller 155.00
46 Athletics Department Bailey, Randy 9322100956184 E 36 6299 44 932 091 00C | (SJH BB) Official on 4/24/21 against Banquete 145.00
47 Athletics Department Green, Art 9322100957184 E 36 6299 44 932 0 91 00C | (SJH BB) Official on 4/24/21 against Banquete 145.00
48 Athletics Department Shoudel, Carl 9322100902 184 E 36 6299 59 932 0 91 00C | (Baseball) Official on 3/30/21 against Ricardo 90.00
49 Athletics Department Salinas, David Jr 9322100949 184 E 36 6299 59 932 0 91 00C |(SJH Baseball) Official on 4/12/21 against Bishop 80.00
50 Athletics Department Shoudel, Carl 9322100948 184 E 36 6299 59 932 0 91 00C |(SJH Baseball) Official on 4/12/21 against Bishop 80.00
51 Athletics Department Gonzalez, Bryanna 9322100681184 E 36 6299 60 932 0 91 00C | (Powerlifting) official for meet on 2/27/21 100.00
52| Athletics Department Soto, Talissa 9322100680184 E 36 6299 60 932 0 91 00C | (Powerlifting) officials for meet on 2/27/21 100.00
53| Athletics Department Barbee, Sharylee 9322100679 184 E 36 6299 60 932 0 91 00C | (Powerlifting) Official for meet on 2/27/21 100.00
54 | Athletics Department Mira's Sportwear 9322100879|184 E 36 6399 43 932 0 91 00C | (Baseball) Additional Red caps needed for baseball 120.00




55 Athletics Department Pasadena Sporting Goods 9322100532|184 E 36 6399 48 932 0 91 00C | (Tennis) Shorts 294.00
56 Athletics Department Henry Schein, Inc 9322100575/184 E 36 6399 50 932 0 91 00C |(Trainer) Adult and Pediatric Defibrillators 128.46
57 Athletics Department School Health Corporation 9322100534/184 E 36 6399 50 932 0 91 00C |Athletic supplies 362.29
58| Athletics Department BSN Sports 9322100885 184 E 36 6399 54 932 0 91 00C |(Girls BB) basketballs 340.99
59 Athletics Department Mira's Sportwear 9322100262|184 E 36 6399 60 932 0 91 00C |Trucker Mesh Caps 599.40
60 Athletics Department Mira's Sportwear 9322100535/184 E 36 6399 60 932 0 91 00C |Sweatband (wrists) 297.00
61 Athletics Department Allplayers Network Inc, 9322101062|184 E 36 6399 60 932 0 91 00C |Licensing program for coaches and trainer to use 250.00
62 Athletics Department South Texas Graduation 9322100561 184 E 36 6399 60 932 0 91 00C |2020-2021 Athletic Letterman Jackets 1,980.00
63| Athletics Department Wells Fargo Bank Na 9322100802|184 E 36 6411 60 932 0 91 00C |Hotel Stay for R Rios & C Avery State Basketball & Training 169.86
64 Athletics Department Elizondo, Ryan 0/184 E 36 6411 60 932 091 00C |Reimbursement for mileage on 4/23/21 for Scouting @ Port Isabel (Softball) 177.48
65 | Athletics Department Gonzalez, Lee Roy 0/184 E36 6411 60932 091 00C Reimbursement for mileage to Hidalgo on 4/23/21 for Baseball Playoff 204.24
66 Athletics Department Domino's Pizza 9322100523/184 E 36 6412 33 932 091 00C |(RECHS Boys BB)Calallen on 1/29/21 139.80
67 Athletics Department Subway 9322100543184 E 36 6412 33 932 091 00C |(RECHS Boys BB) Zapata on 2/2/21 139.38
68| Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100665 184 E 36 6412 37 932 091 00C | (Powerlifting) Meet on 3/4/21 66.00
69 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100911 184 E 36 6412 40932 091 00C | (SJHSB) IWA on 4/8/21 136.04
70 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100699/184 E 36 6412 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) GP for tournament on 2/25/21 83.50
71 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100609 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C |(Baseball) Moody on 2/6/21 94.50
72 Athletics Department Beeville ISD 9322100805|184 E 36 6412 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) tournament fees on 3/6/21 288.00
73| Athletics Department Bishop ISD 9322100788 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) registration fee Tournament on 3/4-6/21 225.00
74 Athletics Department Bowen Enterprises Ltd-Dairy Da 9322100887 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C |(Baseball) (Hebbronville) Zapata on 3/30/21 110.22
75 Athletics Department Bowen Enterprises Ltd-Dairy Da 9322100888 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) Zapata on 3/30/21 145.28
76 Athletics Department Gregory Portland Athletic Fund 9322100688184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C |(Baseball) Tournament Fees on 3/11-12/21 250.00
77 Athletics Department Gregory Portland Athletic Fund 9322100807 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) Tournament Fees on 3/11-12/21 300.00
78 Athletics Department Los Altos De Jalisco 9322100873184 E 36 6412 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) Calallen on 3/26/21 260.22
79 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100804 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) Beeville on 3/6/21 87.44
80 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100815184 E 36 6412 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) Calallen on 3/11/21 79.50
81 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100816 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) Calallen on 3/12/21 89.14
82 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100817|184 E 36 6412 43 932 0 91 00C |(Baseball) Calallen on 3/8/21 93.50
83 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100924 184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) Calallen on 4/13/21 96.00
84 Athletics Department Los Altos De Jalisco 9322100935/184 E 36 6412 43 932 091 00C (RECHSBB) Kingsville on 4/20/21 214.50
85 Athletics Department Domino's Pizza 9322100821 184 E 36 6412 44932 091 00C | (Softball) Calallen on 3/26/21 209.65
86 Athletics Department Rainbow Pizza Llc 9322100729|184 E 36 6412 44 932 0 91 00C | (Softball) Uvalde on 3/13/21 197.67
87 Athletics Department Bowen Enterprises Ltd-Dairy Da 9322100886/184 E 36 6412 44 932 091 00C |(Softball) Zapata on 3/30/21 156.46
88 Athletics Department Chick-Fil-A 9322100850184 E 36 6412 44 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) Zapata on 3/30/21 176.74
89 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100896 184 E 36 6412 44932 091 00C |(Softball) TM on 4/9/21 187.86
90 Athletics Department Dairy Queen (San Antonio) 9322100973/184 E 36 6412 44 932 0 91 00C |(SJH SB) Skidmore on 4/15/21 174.18
91 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100969 184 E 36 6412 44932 091 00C | (SJH SB) Ingleside on 4/17/21 118.27
92 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100904 184 E 36 6412 44 932 0 91 00C |(RECHSSB) Kingsville on 4/20/21 148.29
93 Athletics Department Odem-Edroy ISD 9322100639 184 E 36 6412 45932 091 00C | (Track) Meet fees on 3/25/21 150.00
94 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100635|184 E 36 6412 45932 091 00C |(Track) Odem on 3/25/21 73.99
95 Athletics Department Chick-Fil-A 9322100914 184 E 36 6412 45932 091 00C |(Track) Alice on 4/7/21 82.63
96 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100855/184 E 36 6412 45 932 091 00C |(Track) Alice on 3/31/21 86.00
97 Athletics Department Odem-Edroy ISD 9322100639 184 E 36 6412 46 932 091 00C |(Track) Meet fees on 3/25/21 150.00
98 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100635|184 E 36 6412 46 932 0 91 00C |(Track) Odem on 3/25/21 73.98
99 Athletics Department Chick-Fil-A 9322100914 184 E 36 6412 46 932 091 00C |(Track) Alice on 4/7/21 82.62
100/ Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100855/184 E 36 6412 46 932 091 00C |(Track) Alice on 3/31/21 86.00
101 Athletics Department Wingstop 567 9322100829 184 E 36 6412 47 932 091 00C |(Tennis) Beeville for meet on 3/25/21 82.80
102 Athletics Department Chick-Fil-A 9322100713/184 E 36 6412 47 932 091 00C |(Tennis) Orange Grove on 3/4/21 69.72
103 | Athletics Department Orange Grove ISD 9322100860 184 E 36 6412 47 932 091 00C |(Tennis) Fees for Tournament on 3/31/21 70.00
104 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100712 184 E 36 6412 47 932 0 91 00C |(Tennis) Orange Grove on 3/4/21 52.16
105 Athletics Department Chick-Fil-A 9322100975184 E 36 6412 47 932 091 00C | (Tennis) TM on 4/15/21 60.93
106 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100690/184 E 36 6412 47 932 0 91 00C |(Tennis) TM on 4/15/21 78.60
107 Athletics Department Beeville ISD Athletic Dept. 9322100782 184 E 36 6412 48 932 0 91 00C |(Tennis) Tournament fees on 3/25/21 60.00
108 Athletics Department Bishop ISD 9322100649 184 E 36 6412 49 932 0 91 00C |(Golf) Fees for Kingsville for Bishop Tournament 2/24/21 150.00
109 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100882 184 E 36 6412 49 932 091 00C |(Golf) Calallen on 3/29/21 31.25




110 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100823/184 E 36 6412 55932 091 00C | (SJH Track) Sinton on 3/22/21 108.00
111 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100825/184 E 36 6412 55 932 091 00C |(SJH Track) Sinton on 3/24/21 124.88
112 Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100823/184 E 36 6412 56 932 091 00C | (SJH Track) Sinton on 3/22/21 108.00
113 | Athletics Department Whataburger 9322100825/184 E 36 6412 56 932 0 91 00C | (SJH Track) Sinton on 3/24/21 124.87
114 Athletics Department Bishop ISD 9322100649 184 E 36 6412 60 932 0 91 00C | (Golf) Fees for Kingsville for Bishop Tournament 2/24/21 -

115 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100832|184 E 36 6494 43 932 0 91 00C 3/22/21 (GOIf) Calallen 21.48
116 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100853184 E 36 6494 43 932 091 00C | (Baseball) 3/26/21 Calallen 25.70
117 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100899/184 E 36 6494 43 932 0 91 00C |(RECHSBB) 4/9/21 to TM 25.84
118 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100913184 E 36 6494 43 932 091 00C | (SJHSB) 4/8/21 to IWA 51.95
119 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100743|184 E 36 6494 44 932 0 91 00C | (Softball) 3/19/21 Alice 72.08
120 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100822 184 E 36 6494 44 932 091 00C |(Softball) 3/26/21 Calallen 56.16
121 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100897|184 E 36 6494 44 932 0 91 00C |(RECHS SB) 4/9/21to TM 27.47
122 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100749 184 E 36 6494 45932 091 00C (Track) 3/19/21T™M 11.63
123 | Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100755|184 E 36 6494 45 932 091 00C |(Track) 3/20/21 T™M 27.43
124 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100749 184 E 36 6494 46 932 091 00C |(Track) 3/19/21T™M 11.62
125 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100755|184 E 36 6494 46 932 0 91 00C |(Track) 3/20/21 T™M 27.43
126 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100830 184 E 36 6494 47 932 091 00C | (Tennis) 3/25/21 Beeville 161.84
127 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100828184 E 36 6494 48 932 0 91 00C |(SJH Tennis) 3/20/21 Orange Grove 74.39
128 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100861 184 E 36 6494 48 932 091 00C |(Tennis) 3/31/21 to Orange Grove 76.16
129 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100777184 E 36 6494 49 932 0 91 00C |3/15/21 (Golf) Alice 76.84
130 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100845 184 E 36 6494 49 932 091 00C |3/22/21 (GOIf)Calallen 19.04
131 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100755|184 E 36 6494 55 932 0 91 00C |(Track) 3/20/21 T™M 9.97
132 | Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100764 184 E 36 6494 55932 091 00C | (SJH Track) 3/16/21 RECHS 34.06
133 |Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100826/184 E 36 6494 55 932 0 91 00C | (SJH Track) 3/24/21 Sinton 33.93
134 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100824 184 E 36 6494 55932 091 00C | (SJH Track) 3/22/210 Sinton 21.50
135 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100857|184 E 36 6494 55 932 0 91 00C |(Track) 3/31/21 to Alice 35.29
136 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100755184 E 36 6494 56 932 091 00C |(Track) 3/20/21 T™M 9.97
137 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100764|184 E 36 6494 56 932 0 91 00C |(SJH Track) 3/16/21 RECHS 34.07
138 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100826 184 E 36 6494 56 932 091 00C |(SJH Track) 3/24/21 Sinton 33.93
139 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100824/184 E 36 6494 56 932 0 91 00C |(SJH Track) 3/22/210 Sinton 21.50
140 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100857 184 E 36 6494 56 932 091 00C |(Track) 3/31/21 to Alice 35.29
141 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100978184 E 36 6494 59 932 0 91 00C |(SJH BB) 4/10/21 to Beeville 158.57
142 Athletics Department RISD Transportation Division 9322100824 184 E 36 6495 60 932 091 00C | (SJH Track) 3/22/210 Sinton 91.23
143 Athletics Department Perez, Michael 9322100841184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C | (Baseball) Security for game on 3/27/21 70.00
144 Athletics Department Garza, Valerie 9322100866184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) Security for game on 4/1/21 61.25
145 Athletics Department Perez, Michael 9322100894184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(Softball) Security for game on 4/6/21 140.00
146 Athletics Department Tagle, Filberto Il 9322100895184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C | (Baseball) Security for game on 4/6/21 87.50
147 Athletics Department Martinez, Gregorio 9322100848/184 E 52 6299 60 932 091 00C EMS Personnel for 4/13/21 157.50
148 Athletics Department Perez, Michael 9322100931 184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(RECHS SB) Security for game on 4/13/21 157.50
149 Athletics Department Tagle, Filberto Il 9322100923/184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(RECHS BB) Security for game on 4/13/21 122.50
150 Athletics Department Alaniz, Aaron 9322100785184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(RECHS BB)Security for game on 4/16/21 140.00
151 Athletics Department Flores, Martin 9322100893/184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(RECHS SB) Security on 4/17/21 105.00
152 | Athletics Department Martinez, Gregorio 9322100943184 E 52 6299 60 932 091 00C (RECHSBB) EMS on 4/16/21 against Zapata 157.50
153 | Athletics Department Perez, Michael 9322100867 184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(RECHS SB) Security for game on 4/16/21 148.75
154 Athletics Department Tagle, Filberto Il 9322101079 184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(RECHSBB) Security for game on 4/21/21 140.00
155/ Athletics Department Flores, Martin 9322100939 184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C |(RECHS/SJH BB)Security for game on 4/24/21 262.50
156 Athletics Department Ramon, Melissa 9322101088 184 E 52 6299 60 932 0 91 00C RECHSBB-Security for game on 4/16/21 Kingsville 75.60